
 

 
 

 
 

             WGS STYLE-799 
 
 

 Braided Packing/Aramid Yarn, PTFE Impregnated 
 

 
 
 
 
 

CONSTRUCTION 
Aramid fibre braided packing impregnated with PTFE 

 
 

APPLICATION / SERVICE 
WGS Style-799 is an extremely durable packing able to withstand granular and 
abrasive applications. It is recommended for service in superheated steam, slurries, 
petroleum derivatives, solvents and liquified gases. It is commonly used in centrifugal, 
rotary and reciprocating pumps, agitators and mixers, especially in the paper, steel, 
petroleum and chemical industries, and in sewage treatment plants. 

 
SERVICE LIMITS 

Type 
Temperature 

Description 
Minimum 

 Value 
-100°C 

 
Pressure 

Maximum 
Rotating 
Reciprocating 
Static 

 +280°C 
35 bar 
200 bar 
250 bar 

Shaft Speed 
pH 

  15 m/s 
2-12 
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