



WGS STYLE-799

Braided Packing/Aramid Yarn, PTFE Impregnated



CONSTRUCTION Aramid fibre braided packing impregnated with PTFE

APPLICATION / SERVICE

WGS Style-799 is an extremely durable packing able to withstand granular and abrasive applications. It is recommended for service in superheated steam, slurries, petroleum derivatives, solvents and liquified gases. It is commonly used in centrifugal, rotary and reciprocating pumps, agitators and mixers, especially in the paper, steel, petroleum and chemical industries, and in sewage treatment plants.

Туре	SERVICE LIMITS	
	Description	Value
Temperature	Minimum	-100°C
	Maximum	+280°C
Pressure	Rotating	35 bar
	Reciprocating	200 bar
	Static	250 bar
Shaft Speed		15 m/s
pH		2-12

WIN GRAPH SEALS

UNIT NO. 19,RAJ VISHNU IND EST, CHINCHPADA, WALIV VASAI (E), THANE (DIST) PIN- 401 208 MAHARASTRA STATE # 9326470221, 7738618871, 9323961305 Email : wingraphseals@gmail.com : wingraphseals@hotmail.com Website: www.flexiblegraphite.in